
 

 

 

Simon Kuznets Kharkiv National University of Economics 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND CREDIT 

 

 

Schedule of optional classes in the discipline 

Digitalization of the financial sector 

Teacher Date 
Day of the 

week 
Pairs URL 

Poltinina O.P. 08.02.2025 Saturday 
2-3  

(10:15 – 13:45) 

https://us02web.zoom.us
/j/88987951032?pwd=YX
dzRmsvWUF0b1lvaERTaU

J3T0d6QT09 
 

Meeting ID:  
889 8795 1032 

Passcode: 611j5vq9 

Zhuravlyova I.V. 15.02.2025 Saturday 
2-4  

(10:15 – 15:30) 

https://us02web.zoom.us
/j/82212074906?pwd=bl
M2TTZmaWxhSG91N2dn

YjV2Wis1UT09 
Meeting ID: 

822 1207 4906 
Passcode: cejPEP2Y 

Leliuk S.V. 

22.02.2025 Saturday 
2-4  

(10:15 – 15:30) 
https://us02web.zoom.us
/j/89183524676?pwd=Z2
h5cG5TTlVMajhRUFVHM

1ptczVWUT09 
 

Meeting ID:  
891 8352 4676 

Passcode: JMer2024 

01.03.2025 Saturday 
2-4  

(10:15 – 15:30) 

04.03.2025 Tuesday 
7  

(19:20-20:55) 

06.03.2025 Thursday 
7  

(19:20-20:55) 

08.03.2025 Saturday 
2-4  

(10:15 – 15:30) 

Poltinina O.P. 

16.03.2025 Saturday 
2-3  

(10:15 – 13:45) 

https://us02web.zoom.us
/j/88987951032?pwd=YX
dzRmsvWUF0b1lvaERTaU

J3T0d6QT09 
 

Meeting ID:  
889 8795 1032 

Passcode: 611j5vq9 

23.03.2025 Saturday 
2-3  

(10:15 – 13:45) 

30.03.2025 Saturday 
2-3  

(10:15 – 13:45) 
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